limited to Fire Regulations, The Equality Act, The Control of Asbestos Act, Health and Safety 
Regulations, environmental Health Regulations, Regulations governing Residential Tenancies and 
similar.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

The property should be insured on a reinstatement basis for not less than £170,000 (ONE HUNDRED 
AND SEVENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).   

This is an indicative figure only, based on the current Building Cost Information Service (BCIS) published
rates. It is good practice to regularly review this figure as building costs can increase rapidly. Specific 
specialist advice should be obtained from the building insurers where necessary.